YEAR/SEM
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
002889  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 2
*AKKALKOTKAR MADHAVI SHRIKANT Mother

002888

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 1

ABHISHEK JOSHI Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

APR/MAY 2012
2051108373

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108369

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002890 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 3 2051108367

ALT MANSOOR ASHARAF Mother : SHAHAJAHAN

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002891 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 4 2051108356
*ANDHALE SUVARNA KACHESHWAR Mother : BHIMABAI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002892

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 5 2051108330

ANKIT AGRAWAL Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002893 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 6 2051108327
AWHAD RAMAKANT RANGNATHRAO Mother : KAMALBAI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002894  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 7 2051108362

BHISE SUNIL BALAJI Mother : SHIVKANTA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002895 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 8 2051108370
BHONGALE YOGESH UTTAMRAO Mother : SUREKHA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002896  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 9 2051108342

BHUSE NITIN KISAN Mother : RATAN

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002897  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 10 2051108383
*BODKHE SHARMILA SHRIRAM Mother : NIRMALA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



002898

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 11

2051108357

CHANDEL VIKRAMSING GIRIDHARSING Mother : SANGITA BAI
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002899  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 12 2051108322
CHAUDHARI MANDAR MOHANRAO Mother : SUNANDA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

DATE TIME



002900

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 13 2051108343

*CHIKHALE RESHMA RAMKRISHNA Mother : MEERA
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002901 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 14 2051108334
CHITTE GORAKH UDDHAV Mother : KALPANA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



002902

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 15 2051108379

*DEOUPADHYE PRACHI ARUN Mother : PRATIBHA
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002903 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 16 2051108355
DHAIGUDE RAMCHANDRA POPAT Mother : MANGAL

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002904 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 17 2051108323

GAVANE GIRIRAJ SUBHASH Mother : SANGITA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002905 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 18 2051108364
INDRALE RAM NAGNATH Mother : SANGITA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002906  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 19 2051108351

JAGDEEP SINGH DHILLON SANTOKH SINGH Mother : DARSHAN KAUR

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002907 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 20 2051108361
KADGE JAGDISH ASHOK Mother : SARSWATI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002908 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 21 2051108347

*KARAD GITASHRI VYANKATRAO Mother : VIJAYLAXMI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002909 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 22 2051108350
*KHERADE PRIYANKA VILAS Mother : VRUSHALI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002910 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 23 2051108341
*KHUTALE BHAGYASHREE TUKARAM Mother : SARALA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002911 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 24 2051108376
*KM. DIKSHIKA Mother : VEENA RANI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



002912

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 25

LAMKHADE SAGAR RAMDAS Mother
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
002913 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 26
LOHAR ANTOSH SUKHDEV Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108329

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051108324
CHANDRABHAGA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002914  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 27 2051108339
LOKHANDE VIJAY TUKARAM Mother : ALKA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002915 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 28 2051108381
LUKE MATHEW VAIDYAN Mother : MERCY

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002916

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 29 2051108380

NARULE HASNAIN SHABIHUZAFAR Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002917 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 30 2051108359
NEHE AMBADAS RAMNATH Mother : HIRABAI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002918

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 31 2051108345

NERKAR TEJAS ASHOK Mother : ASHWINI
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002919 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 32 2051108360
PATEL VIRAL BABUBHAI Mother : SITABEN

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002920

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 33

*PATIL SHITAL SHIVAIJI Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

002921  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 34

*PAWAR ANJALI LALASAHEB Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051108377

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108349

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002922 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 35 2051108365

PAWAR MILIND BALKRUSHNA Mother : USHA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002923 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 36 2051108368
*POOJA SINGH Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



002924

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 37 2051108371

PRATIK MANOHAR SHRIRAO Mother : SUNANDA
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002925 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 38 2051108372
*PUJA KUMARI Mother : RENUKA DEVI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002926

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 39 2051108348

*RANAWARE PRIYANKA RANJIT Mother : CHAMELI
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002927 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 40 2051108378
*RASKAR DEEPALI BHAGWAT Mother : MANDA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002928

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 41 2051108337

*ROHOKALE BHAGYASHREE RANGNATH Mother : SARASWATI
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002929 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 42 2051108338
RUPARELIYA JIGNESHKUAMR PARSOTTAMBHAI Mother : VIJAYA BEN

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002930 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 43 2051108346

SABNIS SUYASH VIJAY Mother : SUPRIYA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002931 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 44 2051108326
SANGALE SUBHASH RAMDAS Mother : ANUSAYA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002932

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 45 2051108332

SHELAR VIJAY ANIL Mother : VIDYA
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002933 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 46 2051108328
SHEWALE VISHAL MOHAN Mother : SUNANDA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



YEAR/SEM
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
002935 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 48
SHIRSATH RAHUL RAJENDRA Mother

002934

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 47

*SHINGADE SWATI RAJENDRA Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

APR/MAY 2012
2051108366

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108353

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002936

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 49 2051108374

*SNEHALATA GHANSHYAM PAYGHAN Mother : PUSHPA
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002937 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 51 2051108331
SUNNY SHARMA Mother

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002938  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 52 2051108375

*SWITY DURGESHWAR LONKAR Mother : MANGALA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002939 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 53 2051108340
TRIVEDI KEVAL RAJNIBHAI Mother : ALKABEN

YEAR/SEM

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
002941  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 55
UPENDRA VARMA Mother

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

002940 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 54

UPASE DINESH RAMCHANDRA Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

APR/MAY 2012
2051108333

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051108382
CHATURANI DEVI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002942

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 56

VANAM NILESH SATYANARAYAN Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
002943 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 57
WAGH GOVIND RAMKRUSHNA Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108352

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108335

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
002945 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 59
WAGHMARE RAJKUMAR CHANDU Mother

002944

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 58

WAGHMARE NILKANTH SAHEBRAO Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

APR/MAY 2012

2051108325
JAYASHREE

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108358

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023910 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 63 2051012079

ANKIT VIJAY SOITKAR Mother : CHHAYA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023911 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 64 2051012109
ASHWIN KRISHNA SATAL Mother : GAYATRI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023912 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 66 2051012145
BHALERAO SURAJ SOPAN Mother : NIRMALA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023913 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 72 2051012089
GHEWARE ABHIJEET BHIMRAO Mother : SHANTA
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023914 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 73 2051012130
HATAGALE KIRAN ABHIMAN Mother : KAMAL

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

023915
JOSHI

(0693)
(1228)

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 77 2051012148
PRASAD PRALHAD Mother : UJWALA
PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023916 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 78 2051012156

KADKE NILESH NAVNATH Mother : SUNANDA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023917 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 79 2051012107
KHAMKAR ASHISH SHRIKRISHNA Mother : ALKA
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



YEAR/SEM
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
023919 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 86
NAIR SAJITH JAYARAM Mother

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

023918 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 82

KUMAR SANKET Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

APR/MAY 2012
2051012103

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051012105

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(201)
(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023920 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 89 2051012147

NIKAM ABHISHEK SHANTARAM Mother : ARUNA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023921 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 90 2051012132
PADGHAN PRAVIN SUDAMA Mother : ASRABAI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023922 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 96 2051012150

PAWADE DINESH AVDHUTRAO Mother : KAMAL

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023923 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 97 2051012141
PAWAR SAGAR DATTATRAY Mother

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



YEAR/SEM
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
023925 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 100
SANGAMKAR BALAJI DEVIDASRAO Mother

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

023924  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 98

RAJPUT MANISH PURUSHOTTAM Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

APR/MAY 2012
2051012151

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051012171

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(102)
(104)
(202)
(205)
(302)
(303)
(305)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023926  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 101 2051012083
SANKPAL MANOJ MADHUKAR Mother : JAYASHRI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023927  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 104 2051012165
SATALE SURAJ MADHAV Mother : SANGITA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023928 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 106 2051012146

SHAIKH SOHAIL NAIM Mother : AKILA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023929  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 108 2051012094
SHIAKH ASLAM RASHID Mother : NAJIMA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023930 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 110 2051012163
SHIRISH KUMAR DUBEY Mother : MAYA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023931 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 112 2051012133
SOURABH UBALE Mother : VEENA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023932 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 113 2051012142
SWAPNIL RAGHUPATIRAO LAWHALE Mother : REKHA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023933 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 61 2051012143
AHER AVINASH GANGADHAR Mother : PRAMILA

YEAR/SEM

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023934  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 62 2051012099

AMEY AVINASH WAGH Mother : MANGLA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023935 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 65 2051012073
AVHAD DHANANJAY KISAN Mother : SARASWATRI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023936  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 68 2051012138
CHAUDHARI PRATIK DEEPAK Mother : PRATIBHA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023937  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 69 2051012077
FULTARIYA NEHULKUMAR VASANTIBHAI Mother

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023938 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 70 2051012131
GAIKWAD VINOD DATTATRAY Mother : INDRAYANI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023939  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 74 2051012114
HUNJAN TANPREETSINGH SATINDERSINGH Mother : DAVINDER KAUR

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

023940 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 76

JOSHI AKSHAY SHASHIKANT Mother
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
023941  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 80
KHEDKAR YUVRAJ SHRIDHAR Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051012149
SHUBHANGI

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051012104

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

023942 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 81

KHOPADE RAHUL VILASRAO Mother :
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
023943 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 83
*MANISHI TOMAR Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051012140

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051012153

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

II

Iv

(202)
(205)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023944 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 87 2051012126

*NEHA LAXMIKANT KHEDKAR Mother : SEEMA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023945 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 91 2051012129
PANDHARE ARUN BALWANT Mother : INDIRA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023946 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 92 2051012076
PARGAONKAR RAJU BABAN Mother : PRAMILA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023947  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 93 2051012086
PATEL HARNISH PRAHLADBHAI Mother

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023948 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 94 2051012106

PATEL MIHIR MAHENDRAKUMAR Mother : KAPILABEN

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023949  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 99 2051012170
SAKALKAR VASANT YESHODHAN Mother

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023950 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 102 2051012111
SARDHARA HITESHKUMAR MADHUBHATI Mother : HANSABEN

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023951 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 105 2051012101
SAURABH SINGH Mother : NIRMALA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023952 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 115 2051012134
VAIDYA ADITYA SUNIL Mother : SUNITA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023953 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 116 2051012144
ZAGADE MAYUR PRAKASH Mother : NANDA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023954 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 117 2051012091
ZAMKADE HARSHAL RAJENDRA Mother : ANITA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023955 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 67 2051012161
*BHANDARI SHRADHA LAKHPAT Mother : ANJU

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(414)

(415)

(416)

(417)

(418)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023956 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 95 2051012124

*PATIL SNEHAL PANJABRAO Mother : SUSHAMA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023957  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 85 2051012136
MOTE SANDEEP KISAN Mother : SANGEETA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023958 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 109 2051012108

SHINDE SAGAR HARI Mother : SITA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023959  BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 71 2051012122
GANGAN NIKHIL VINAY Mother : SHARMILI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



023960

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 75 2051012127

JADHAV PUSHKAR BALASAHEB Mother : SAVITA
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023961  BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 84 2051012139
*MONIKA BABULAL GANDHI Mother : PUSHPA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



023962

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 88 2051012080

*NIGADE AARATI CHANDRAKANT Mother : NALINI
(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023963 BATCH: 024  SR. NO: 103 2051012167
*SASANE TEJASWINEE CHHABAN Mother : ASHA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023964 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 107 2051012097
*SHELAR KAVITA POPAT Mother : CHATURA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023965 BATCH: 024  SR. NoO: 111 2051012128
SHIVASHARAN VISHAL BHIMASHANKAR Mother : NIRMALA

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1228) DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG.PIMPRI PUNE-18

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
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